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199902010000
42981

02/01/1999
11:35:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUCAS, FRED
G

199309160002
83241

199903250001
24751

03/25/1999
09:20:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRUELOVE,
TONYA T

199810090003
97051

199903300001
32541

03/30/1999
12:41:14

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OWEN, JACK 199502240000
48561

199904060001
43721

04/06/1999
09:05:50

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BATES,
WALLACE L

199503170000
70011

199912290005
21241

12/29/1999
07:14:32

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEACH
PONTIAC GMC
INC

199601030000
02361

199902010000
42991

02/01/1999
11:35:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PICKLESIMER,
MICHAEL
JASON

199906230002
61991

06/23/1999
12:33:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PERKINS,
KARL A

199806230002
32581

199910120004
23571

10/12/1999
11:18:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRUETT,
JIMMY
ROGERS

199810300004
27751


