Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Debtor; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902010000 42981	02/01/1999 11:35:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUCAS, FRED G					199309160002 83241	
199903250001 24751	03/25/1999 09:20:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRUELOVE, TONYA T					199810090003 97051	
199903300001 32541	03/30/1999 12:41:14	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OWEN, JACK					199502240000 48561	
199904060001 43721	04/06/1999 09:05:50	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BATES, WALLACE L					199503170000 70011	
199912290005 21241	12/29/1999 07:14:32	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEACH PONTIAC GMC INC					199601030000 02361	
199902010000 42991	02/01/1999 11:35:29	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PICKLESIMER, MICHAEL JASON						
199906230002 61991	06/23/1999 12:33:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PERKINS, KARL A					199806230002 32581	
199910120004 23571	10/12/1999 11:18:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRUETT, JIMMY ROGERS					199810300004 27751	